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La Scala Pizzeria Menu
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34 Vanderbilt Motor Pkwy, Commack, United States

The menu of La Scala Pizzeria from Commack includes 309 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $26.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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La Scala Pizzeria Menu

Secondi

CHICKEN PICCATA

Main Courses

VITELLO CAPRICIOSA

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI ARRABIATA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Breakfast

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

Schnitzel

HUNTER'S CHICKEN

Side Orders

SHRIMP SAUCE

$26.0

$30.0

$8.5

$27.0

$13.0

$17.0

$20.0

$11.0

$19.2

$26.0

$23.0

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Fish

WHITE CLAM SAUCE

Carne

VITELLO ROLLATINE

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Fish & Seafood

FLOUNDER LIVORNESE

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Penne
AL PESTO

Rigatoni

RIGATONI MAMMA MIA

Main

CHOCOLATE POLENTA CAKE

Appetizers

BUFFALO WINGS (12)

Calzone

CALZONE

$15.0

$23.0

$32.0

$4.0

$28.8

$34.0

$20.0

$22.0

$11.5

$21.0

$10.5
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Italian Hot Heros (Lunch)
CHICKEN MARSALA $32.4 SAUSAGE PEPPERS $14.4
Baked Dishes Chicken Entrees
PENNE CALABRESE $26.0 POLLO MEDITERRANEAN $26.0
Seafood Dishes Hot Heroes
FRIED CALAMARI $27.6 BUFFALO CHICKEN HERO $16.0
Soups And Salads Baked Casseroles
TUSCAN SPINACH SALAD $14.0 BAKED STUFFED RIGATONI $21.0
Surf And Turf Hot & Cold Heroes
VEAL PICCATA $30.0 POTATO EGG $14.0
Main Entrees Hot Hero
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH $34.0 CHICKEN FRANCESE PARM HERO $16.0
CHICKEN
N Hot Drink

Seafood Specialties

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.8
STUFFED SHRIMP $36.0

Classic Combos
Large Salads

COMBO #4 $28.0
MILANO SALAD $14.0

e Reqular Crust Pizza

Big Slices g

SICILIAN SLICE $6.0
REGULAR SLICE $5.0

i Catering Entrées

Modifiers g

HALF TRAY EGGPLANT $65.0
GARLIC OIL $18.0 PARMIGIANA
Calzones & Rolls Chip Shop
6 PC. WHOLE WHEAT SPINACH $9.0 SAUSAGE (3) $9.5

CHEESE FILLED GARLIC KNOTS
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Seafood* Lunch Menu - Pick-A-Pair
MUSSELS MARINARA $27.6 Paninos
. EGGPLANT PANINO $11.0
| Secondi
VITELLO PARMIGIANO ROMANO  $30.0 OUI' Famous Pizza—
Specialty Slices
Corporate LunCh CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD SLICE $7.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI $23.0
Ice Cream & Dessert
Insalata STRACCIATELLA $9.0
BABY SPINACH GORGONZOLA $14.0
Veal & Beef Dishes
SALATE VEAL PARMIGIANA $16.8
INSALATA CAMPAGNA $15.0
, , Wraps & More
Lunch - AntlpaStl EGGPLANT WRAP $11.0
PROSCIUTTO PANINO $11.0
, Rolls, Calzones And
Dinners - Seafood Pinwheels
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $33.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL $11.7
Bellagio’s Pizza
GRANDMA ALLA VODKA $25.0 POLLO ROMANO $26.0
Calzones & More... Unfrosted Bakery
RICE BALL 566 PINWHEEL $5.4
Nino's Pasta Specialties Antipasto- Appetizers
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE $14.0 BUFFALO FRIED CALAMARI $17.0
Pescados Y Maridos | Gourmet Delights
SeafOOd BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $26.0

SALMON AL PESTO $32.4
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Wraps, Burgers And ESPRESSO $5.5
Sandwiches
CHICKEN PESTO WRAP $11.0 Baked
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.4
Dominic’s Specialties LASAGNA $21.0
SAUSAGE PIZZAIOLA $27.0 . e
Italian Specialties
The Border BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA $18.0
ALAMO CHICKEN $32.4 STROMBOLI $9.0
Over Baked Specialty Pies
STUFFED RIGATONI FILETTO $19.0 CAJUN BUFFALO CHICKEN $34.0
“Bngg(z::géILE:BE WITH FRESH $33.6
Thursday - Pasta Factory
LINGUINE CARBONARA $22.0 Gourmet Pizza's
llHot Sandwichesn WHITE BROCCOLI $28.8
WHITE SPINACH $28.8
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $14.4
o Soups
Non Alcoholic Drinks P
TORTELLINI IN BRODO $10.0
SNAPPLE 543 BAKED ONION SOUP $12.0
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA $4.5
MINESTRONE $9.0
Chicken Dishes Antipasti
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $14.4
MELANZANE FRITTE $14.0
BBQ CHICKEN $32.4
SEAFOOD PORTOBELLO $16.0
Insalate TOMATO BRUSCHETTA $26.0
ASPARAGUS SHRIMP SALAD $18.0 Side Dishes
LA SCALA SALAD $33.6
ESCAROLE $9.5
Coffee PIZZA DOUGH $6.0
WHOLE WHEAT PIZZA DOUGH $7.0

CAPPUCCINO $9.0
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Sandwiches
PEPPERS EGG $14.0
GRANDPA $28.8
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINO $11.0
Sauces
MEAT SAUCE $20.0
TOMATO SAUCE $16.0
MARINARA $18.0
Combos
COMBO #1 $22.0
COMBO #2 $23.0
COMBO #3 $27.0
Beverages
& COCA COLA PRODUCT $3.8
FOUNTAIN DRINKS
2 LITER SODA $7.0

MANHATTAN SPECIAL  $4.0

Insalate (Salads)

INSALATA LA SCALA $13.0
INSALATA CAPRESE WITH $17.0
PROSCIUTTO ’
GARDEN SALAD WITH SHREDDED $12.0
MOZZARELLA CHEESE :
Over The Counter

WHITE BROCCOLI SLICE $7.0
MARINARA SLICE $6.0

WHITE SPINACH SLICE $7.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PARMIGIANA s14.4

STEAK FRIES $9.5

\b CHICKEN BACON

RANCH $34.0
Pollo
POLLO IMPERIALE $32.0
POLLO MONA LISA $30.0
POLLO CAPRICIOSA $26.0
POLLO PAESANO $26.0
Veal
VEAL MARSALA $30.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA $30.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $30.0
VEAL MILANESE $25.0

Antipasti (Appetizers)

CLAMS OREGANATA (8) $15.5
CLAMS CASINO (8) $16.5
ANTIPASTO FREDDO (COLD) $18.0
ANTIPASTO CALDO (HOT) $21.0
Pesce (Seafood)

FLOUNDER ALLA FRANCESE $28.8
ZUPPA DI PESCE #1 $46.8
ZUPPA DI PESCE #2 $50.4
ZUPPA DI PESCE #3 $55.2
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Ingredients Used POLLO SORRENTINO $27.0
FRIED ZUCCHINI $14.0 FRENCH VEAL $30.0
BUTTER $12.8 VITELLO GORGONZOLA $30.0
SAUSAGE $20.0 VITELLO PIZZAIOLA $30.0
BROCCOLI $8.5 SHRIMP MONACHINA $28.0
TILAPIA OREGANATA $27.6
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN $14.4 POPUIar Items
FRENCH CHICKEN $26.0 6 PC. CHEESE FILLED GARLIC
$7.2
KNOTS
CHICKEN MARSALA $26.0
HALF TRAY GREEK SALAD $45.0
CHICKEN ROLL $10.5
STRACIATELLA WITH MEATBALLS $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $32.4
POLLO SCARPIELLO $26.0
Dessert GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA $17.0
6 PC. REGULAR GARLIC KNOTS $6.3
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $11.0
VODKA GRANDMA SLICE $6.0
CANNOLI $8.0
TARTUFO $12.0
Salads
FRUTTA DI BOSCO $11.5
l, CAESAR SALAD $12.0
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE $11.5 o
/s fau HALF TRAY CAESAR o0 o
TIRAMISU $11.0 ;ﬁ‘-‘ SALAD :
o HALF TRAY GARDEN ¢, o
Panini / Wraps SALAD
CHICKEN CAPRICIOSA WRAP $11.0 GREEK SALAD $14.0
BROCCOLI RABE PANINO $11.0 PANZANELLA $15.0
CHICKEN CUTLET PANINO $11.0 RUSTIC SALAD $15.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, .. GARDEN SALAD $10.0
ROASTED PEPPER PANINO GINGER CALAMARI SALAD $17.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE GOAT $11.0 CAPRESE SALAD
CHEESE WRAP '
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM .
PANINO $11.0 Pizza
SHRIMP PESTO $30.0
Starters SICILIAN PIZZA $23.8

GRILLED BALSAMIC CHICKEN $26.0
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CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA
(GLUTEN FREE)

LA SCALA COMBINATION
PIZZA MARGHERITA

WHITE PIZZA

MARGHERITA SLICE
STUFFED EGGPLANT SLICE
GRANDPA SLICE

Uncategorized

A BUFFALO CHICKEN
» SLICE

ol

.. BBQ CHICKEN SLICE
GRANDMA SLICE

BAKED ZITI SLICE

CHICKEN PARM SLICE

CAPRESE SLICE

SAUSAGE AND PEPPER ROLL

CAPRESE PIE

RED CLAM SAUCE

Slices

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH SLICE

CHICKEN MARALA
SLICE

LA SCALA SALAD SLICE

PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH
CHICKEN SLICE

SPINACH ARTICHOKE SL.

BROCCOLI RABE FRESH MOZZ
SLICE

CAJUN BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE
SAUSAGE PIZZAIOLA SLICE

ALAMO CHICKEN SLICE

$19.2

$29.5
$30.0
$27.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$10.5
$33.6
$23.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA SLICE

Entrées

HALF TRAY FRIED
RAVIOLI

HALF TRAY
MOZZARELLA STICKS

MUSSELS LUCIANO
GARLIC BREAD

FRIED RAVIOLI (4)
MOZZARELLA IN CAROZZA
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
STUFFED ARTICHOKE
STUFFED EGGPLANT
STUFFED CLAMS
SAUTEED CALAMARI
CLAM SOUP

GREEK SALAD SLICE

Seafood

’a'j.. SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
““=} FRIED CALAMARI
25”7 LOBSTER RAVIOLI
LINGUINE PESCATORE
SALMON CARTOCCIO
SHRIMP CHICKEN FRANCESE
SHRIMP MARINARA

STUFFED FLOUNDER
SHRIMP SCAMPI

GAMBERI DELLA CASA
LOBSTER FRA DIAVOLO
SHRIMP FRANCESE

STUFFED SHELLS

$7.0

$65.0

$65.0

$17.0

$9.5
$14.0
$14.5
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$17.0
$27.6
$29.0

$7.0

$17.0
$15.5
$34.0
$34.0
$31.2
$32.4
$30.0
$33.6
$28.0
$28.0
$39.5
$30.0
$18.0
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Pasta

e MEATBALLS (3) $9.5
‘ CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $25.0
d‘.-’

RIGATONI ALLA

VODKA $22.0
PASTA AND BEANS $9.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $22.0
ZUCCHINI LINGUINE FIRENZE $26.0
PAPPARDELLE $26.0
FARFALLE LA SCALA $26.0
PENNE DI RABE $24.0
FARFALLE DEL SOLE $22.0
ORECCHIETTE ESCAROLE $22.0
RIGATONI WITH PEAS HAM $22.0
RIGATONI DI CASA $22.0
ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA $22.0
ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA WITH $26.0
CHICKEN
STUFFED RIGATONI LUCIANO $23.0
TORTELLINI WITH CREAM $22.0
FUSILLI SICILIANO $25.0
PASTA PURSES $26.0
PENNE BROCCOLI $20.0
BAKED CAVATELLI DI CASA $22.0
CAVATELLI ROSELLE $22.0
FUSILLI ROSSO $24.0
PAPPERDELLE OLIVATA $27.0
TOMATO FILLET $19.0
POLLO AL PESTO $33.0
MANICOTTI $18.0
RAVIOLI $18.0
BAKED RAVIOLI $18.0

BAKED ZITI SORRENTINO $20.0

Catering Half Trays

HALF TRAY EGGPLANT
ROLLATINE

100PC. BUFFALO WINGS
50PC. BUFFALO WINGS

HALF TRAY BABY SPINACH
GORGONZOLA SALAD

HALF TRAY BAKED CLAMS

HALF TRAY BAKED ZITI
SORRENTINO

HALF TRAY BUTTERNUT SQUASH
RAVIOLI

HALF TRAY CALAMARI FRITTI
HALF TRAY CAVATELLE ROSELLE
HALF TRAY CHICKEN FRANCESE
HALF TRAY CHICKEN MARSALA
HALF TRAY CHICKEN MONA LISA
HALF TRAY CHICKEN PAESANO
HALF TRAY CHICKEN PARM

HALF TRAY CHICKEN PICCATA

HALF TRAY CHICKEN
SCARPIELLO

HALF TRAY FARFALLE DEL SOLE

HALF TRAY FRIED ZUCCHINI
STICKS

HALF TRAY GRILLED BALSAMIC
CHICKEN

HALF TRAY INSALATA MILANO
HALF TRAY LA SCALA SALAD
HALF TRAY MEAT LASAGNA
HALF TRAY PASTA PURSES

HALF TRAY PENNE BROCCOLI
GARLIC AND OIL

HALF TRAY PENNE DI RABE
HALF TRAY PENNE PRIMAVERA

$65.0

$115.0

$90.0
$45.0
$60.0

$65.0

$75.0

$75.0
$65.0
$65.0
$75.0
$90.0
$75.0
$65.0
$75.0

$75.0
$75.0

$60.0

$75.0

$45.0
$45.0
$65.0
$80.0

$60.0

$65.0
$65.0
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HALF TRAY RIGATONI ALLA SMALL BOWTIE SALAD BOWL $48.0
$65.0
VODKA
HALF TRAY RIGATONI MAMMA MIA $75.0
HALF TRAY RUSTICA SALAD $45.0
HALF TRAY SAUTEED BROCCOLI $65.0
RABE )
HALF TRAY SAUTEED MIXED $52.0
VEGETABLES )
HALF TRAY STEAK FRIES $40.0
HALF TRAY STUFFED CLAMS $75.0

HALF TRAY STUFFED EGGPLANT $65.0
HALF TRAY TUSCAN SPINACH

SALAD $50.0
HALF TRAY VEGETABLE OF YOUR $45.0
CHOICE

HALF TRAY ZITI $65.0
§I|\_AA¢'|I'\2-|IQPASTO FREDDO $65.0
SM. FRITTO MISTO PLATTER $65.0
SMALL ASSORTED PANINI $65.0
PLATTER

SMALL ASSORTED WRAP $65.0
PLATTER

SMALL TORTELLINI SALAD BOWL $52.0
25PC. BUFFALO WINGS $45.0
HALF TRAY BAKED RAVIOLI $70.0

HALF TRAY CHICKEN CAPRICIOSA $80.0
HALF TRAY CHICKEN TENDERS $70.0
HALF TRAY FETTUCINE ALFREDO $70.0
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La Scala Pizzeria

34 Vanderbilt Motor Pkwy, Opening Hours:

Commack, United States Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40

Made with menuweb.menu Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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